periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

45
20-09-2024
26-10-2024
221/2024

MODIFICACION ORDENANZA 129/20- FONDO DESARROLLO DEPORTIVO-
VETADA POR RESOLUCION N° 1864-DEPTO. EJECUTIVO-

HACIENDA
Derogada

MODIFICACION ORDENANZA 129/20- FONDO DESARROLLO DEPORTIVO-
VETADA POR RESOLUCION N° 1864-DEPTO. EJECUTIVO-



